
 

 

  

 

 
 

Healthcare 
Program 

Map 
 

Location: 
West Allis Campus 

 

Program Code: 
10-313-1 

 

Offering: 
In-class/Hybrid 

 
Degree Type: 
Associate 

 
Start Dates: 
August/January 

 
Total Credits: 
62 
 

 This course plan is a sample    
 schedule only. Please work with   
 your advisor to develop a  
 customized plan.  

 

1. Technical Courses 
• If the first semester is Fall, follow this sequence: 

Semester 1   FALL     Cr 
(1) DIETNT-106  Food Service Sanitation ‡   2 
(1) DIETNT-109  Food Science ‡    3  

      (1)  DIETNT-123  Dietetic Technician Orientation ‡ 1 
(1) DIETNT-151  Nutrition for Dietetics ‡ ̂    4 
(1) DIETNT-160  Medical Terminology for Dietetic 

    Technician ‡     1  
      (1)  ENG-195  Written Communication ‡  3 
     (or) ENG-201 English 1 ‡ 
      
Semester 2   SPRING    Cr 

(2) DIETNT-108  Food Service Management 1 ‡   3 
(2) DIETNT-118  Food Service Management 1:  

    Coordinated Practice ‡ ̂   1  
      (2)  DIETNT-124  Medical Nutrition Therapy 1 ‡  3 

(2) DIETNT-134  Medical Nutrition Therapy 1:  
Coordinated Practice ‡   1 

(2) DIETNT-152  Physiology for Dietetics ‡  3 
(2) DIETNT-156  Nutrition in the Life Cycle ‡  2 
(2) DIETNT-166  Nutrition in the Life Cycle:  

Coordinated Practice ‡   1 
(2) MATH-107  College Mathematics ‡ 

    (or) BIOSCI-220  
    Introduction to Nutritional Science ‡          3
     

Semester 3   FALL     Cr 
(3) DIETNT-125  Medical Nutrition Therapy 2  ‡   4 
(3) DIETNT-135  Medical Nutrition Therapy 2:  

    Coordinated Practice ‡   2  
      (3)  DIETNT-155  Community Nutrition ‡   3 

(3) DIETNT-157  Food Service Management 2 ‡  3 
(3) DIETNT-167  Food Service Management 2: 

    Coordinated Practice ‡                2 
(3) ENG-196  Oral/Interpersonal Communication ‡  

    (or) SPEECH-201 Elements of Speech 3 
 

Semester 4   SPRING    Cr 
(4) DIETNT-136  Medical Nutrition Therapy Field  

    Experience ‡    3  
      (4)  DIETNT-146  Food and Nutrition Management  
     Field Experience ‡   3 

(4) DIETNT-170  Nutritional Counseling Skills ‡ 2 
(4) PSYCH-199  Psychology of Human Relations 

    (or) PSYCH-231 Introductory  
    Psychology                  3 

(4) SOCSCI-172  Introduction to Diversity Studies  
    (or) SOCSCI-203 Introduction to  
    Sociology    3  

‡ Prerequisite required. 
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 Upon Graduation 

• Graduates are eligible for 
technician membership in the 
Academy of Nutrition and 
Dietetics and will receive the 
title Nutrition & Dietetic 
Technician Registered 
(NDTR) after completing the 
national registration exam.  

• You can earn the Dietary 
Manager certificate on the 
way to completing this 
associate degree. 

 
 

 
 

 
    
 
 
   RELATED PROGRAMS 

• Dietary Manager 
 
 
 
   QUESTIONS? 

Healthcare Pathway 
262-238-2281 or 
414-297-6263 
healthpathway@matc.edu 
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1. Technical Courses 
• If the first semester is Spring, follow this sequence: 

Semester 1   SPRING    Cr    
(1) DIETNT-106  Food Service Sanitation ‡   2 
(1) DIETNT-108  Food Service Management 1 ‡   3 
(1) DIETNT-118  Food Service Management 1:  

    Coordinated Practice ‡ ̂   1  
(1) DIETNT-151  Nutrition for Dietetics ‡ ̂    4 
(1) DIETNT-160  Medical Terminology for Dietetic 

    Technician ‡     1  
(1) ENG-195  Written Communication ‡   

    (or) ENG-201 English 1 ‡  3 
Semester 2   FALL     Cr 

(2) DIETNT-123  Dietetic Technician Orientation ‡ 1 
(2) DIETNT-157  Food Service Management 2 ‡ 3 
(2) DIETNT-167  Food Service Management 2: 

    Coordinated Practice ‡                 2 
(2) DIETNT-109  Food Science ‡     3  
(2) MATH-107  College Mathematics ‡ 

    (or) BIOSCI-220  
    Introduction to Nutritional Science ‡          3 

Semester 3   SPRING    Cr 
(3) DIETNT-124  Medical Nutrition Therapy 1 ‡  3       
(3) DIETNT-134  Medical Nutrition Therapy 1:  

Coordinated Practice ‡   1 
(3) DIETNT-152  Physiology for Dietetics ‡  3 
(3) DIETNT-156  Nutrition in the Life Cycle ‡  2 
(3) DIETNT-166  Nutrition in the Life Cycle:  

Coordinated Practice ‡   1 
(3) ENG-196  Oral/Interpersonal Communication ‡  

    (or) SPEECH-201 Elements of Speech 3 
Semester 4   FALL     Cr 

(4) DIETNT-125  Medical Nutrition Therapy 2  ‡   4 
(4) DIETNT-135  Medical Nutrition Therapy 2:  

    Coordinated Practice ‡   2  
(4) SOCSCI-172  Introduction to Diversity Studies  

    (or) SOCSCI-203 Introduction to  
    Sociology    3  

(4) DIETNT-155  Community Nutrition ‡  3 
Semester 5   SPRING    Cr 

(5)  DIETNT-136  Medical Nutrition Therapy Field  
    Experience ‡    3  

(5) DIETNT-146  Food and Nutrition Management  
     Field Experience ‡   3 

(5) DIETNT-170  Nutritional Counseling Skills ‡ 2 
(5) PSYCH-199  Psychology of Human Relations 

    (or) PSYCH-231 Introductory  
    Psychology    3 

 
‡ Prerequisite required. 

 
  
 
 
 
      
 
 
 
 


